Utility Data from Greenville Utilities

200 5™ st
Account # 3049400-9 Electric
Account # 7503902-4 Electric/Gas/Water/Sewer

201 W 5" st

Account # 7519947-1 Electric/Gas (not in 2010)/Water/Sewer - Gas stopped 2/29/2008
Account # 3009300-9 Electric

Account # 3007900-8 Gas

1500 Beatty St

Account # 1425300-9 Electric/Water/Sewer
Account # 7393537-1 Electric

Account # 7480884-1 Electric

Account # 1425801-6 Electric

Account # 1425701-8 Electric

Account # 1425300-9 Electric/Water/Sewer
Account # 1425400-7 Water/Sewer
Account # 1425500-4 Water/Sewer
Account # 1425600-2 Water/Sewer
Account # 1425300-9 Electric/Water/Sewer

1402 Brownlea Dr
Account # 2488301-9 Electric/Gas/Water/Sewer

500 S Greene St
Account # 5427910-4 Electric/Gas/Water/Sewer

1058 S Elm St

Account # 6294901-1 Electric

Account # 6625401-2 Electric

Account # 2431300-9 Electric

Account # 2431400-7 Electric/Gas/Water/Sewer
Account # 2431100-3 Electric/Gas/Water Sewer
Account # 2431000-5 Electric

5184 Corey Rd

Account # 7406717-4 Electric

Account # 7412757-2 Electric/Water/Sewer
Account # 7405845-4 Gas

2000 Cedar Ln

Account # 2499100-2 Electric/Water/Sewer
Account # 3248112-9 Electric/Water/Sewer
Account # 6634701-4 Gas

921 Staton Rd

Account # 2923702-1 Electric/Water/Sewer
Account # 2923800-3 Gas

Account # 2923600-7 Gas
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Usage Information Report "
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Account CITY OF GREENVILLE e /
~Premises 30494 200 5TH ST -
Utility @E\ﬂ—v Tie
Bill Date Utl Meter # U/R Read Date Reading Usage
5/31/2011 E 109577 R 5/26/2011 840.00 200.00
4/29/2011 E 109577 R 4/27/2011 640.00 237.00
3/28/2011 E 109577 R 3/24/2011 403.00 218.00
2/25/2011 E 109577 R 2/21/2011 185.00 185.00
2/25/2011 E 48993 R 1/26/2011 11813.00
1/28/2011 E 48993 R 1/26/2011 11813.00 300.00
12/30/2010 E 48993 R 12/28/2010 11513.00 212.00
11/30/2010 B 48993 R 11/24/2010 11301.00 176.00
10/29/2010 E 48993 R 10/27/2010 11125.00 182.00
9/30/2010 E 48993 R 9/28/2010 10943.00 215.00
8/27/2010 E 48993 R 8/25/2010 10728.00 183.00
7/29/2010 E 48993 R 7/27/2010 10545.00 185.00
}3\0 6/30/2010 E 48993 R 6/28/2010 10360.00 209.00
5/28/2010 E 48993 R 5/26/2010 10151.00 178.00
4/30/2010 E 48993 R 4/28/2010 9973.00 216.00
3/29/2010 E 48993 R 3/25/2010 9757.00 185.00
2/26/2010 E 48993 R 2/24/2010 9572.00 179.00
1/29/2010 E 48993 R 1/27/2010 9393.00 182.00
~12/31/2009 E 48993 R 12/29/2009 9211.00 215.00
11/30/2009 E 48993 R 11/25/2009 8996.00 177.00
10/30/2009 E 48993 R 10/28/2009 8819.00 188.00
9/30/2009 E 48993 R 9/28/2009 8631.00 199.00
8/31/2009 E 48993 R 8/27/2009 8432.00 188.00
7/30/2009 E 48993 R 7/28/2009 8244.00 206.00
6/29/2009 E 48993 R 6/25/2009 8038.00 181.00
5/29/2009 E 48993 R 5/27/2009 7857.00 181.00
4/30/2009 E 48993 R 4/28/2009 7676.00 181.00
4/01/2009 E 48993 R 3/30/2009 7495.00 436.00
3/02/2009 E 489293 R 2/26/2009 7059.00 538.00
1/29/2009 E 48993 R 1/26/2009 6521.00 514.00
12/31/2008 E 48993 R 12/29/2008 6007.00 570.00
12/02/2008 E 48993 R 11/25/2008 5437.00 487.00
10/30/2008 E 48993 R 10/28/2008 4950.00 507.00
9/29/2008 E 48993 R 9/25/2008 4443.00 452.00
8/29/2008 E 48993 R 8/27/2008 3991.00 467.00
7/30/2008 E 48993 R 7/28/2008 3524.00 513.00
6/27/2008 E 48993 R 6/25/2008 3011.00 461.00
5/30/2008 E 48993 R 5/28/2008 2550.00 495,00
4/30/2008 E 48993 R 4/28/2008 2055.00 476.00
3/31/2008 E 48993 R 3/26/2008 1579.00 409.00
2/29/2008 E 48993 R 2/27/2008 1170.00 422.00
1/31/2008 E 48993 R 1/29/2008 748.00 513.00
12/31/2007 E 48993 R 12/27/2007 235.00 235.00
12/31/2007 E 17132 R 12/12/2007 40025.00 222.00
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Usage Information Report

Account # (7503902—E> CITY OF GREENVILLE
Premises # 300922 200 W 5TH ST
Meter # 116734
Utility : EXLJWJL
Bill Date Utl Meter # U/R  Read Date Reading Usage
5/31/2011 E 116734 R 5/26/2011 16433.00 97920.00
4/29/2011 E 116734 R 4/27/2011 15923.00 123840.00
3/28/2011 E 116734 R 3/24/2011 15278.G0 111744 .00
2/25/2011 E 116734 R 2/21/2011 14696.00 107520.00
1/28/2011 E 116734 R 1/25/2011 14136.00 129024.00
12/30/2010 E 116734 R 12/28/2010 13464.00 154752 .00
11/30/2010 E 116734 R 11/24/2010 12658.00 109440.00
10/29/2010 E 116734 R 10/27/2010 12088.00 100800.00
9/30/2010 E 116734 R 9/28/2010 11563.00 108096.00
8/27/2010 E 116734 R 8/25/2010 11000.00 111168.00
7/29/2010 E 116734 R 7/27/2010 10421.,00 114240.00
6/30/2010 E 116734 R 6/28/2010 5826.00 123840.00
5/28/2010 E 116734 R 5/26/2010 9181.00 112320.00
4/30/2010 E 116734 R 4/28/2010 B596.00 142848 .00
3/29/2010 E 116734 R 3/25/2010 7852.00 134592 .00
2/26/2010 E 116734 R 2/24/2010 7151.00 147648.00
1/29/2010 B 116734 R 1/27/2010 6382.00 144192.00
12/31/2009 B 116734 R 12/29/2009 5631.00 154752.00
11/30/2009 E 116734 R 11/25/2009 4825.00 109632.00
10/30/2009 E 116734 R 10/28/2009 4254 .00 106176.00
9/30/2009 E 116734 R 9/28/2009 3701.00 111936.00
8/31/2009 E 116734 R 8/27/2009 3118.00 110976 .00
7/30/2009 E 116734 R 7/28/2009 2540.00 117888.00
6/29/2009 E 116734 R 6/25/2009 1926.00 107520.00
5/29/2009 E 116734 R 5/27/2009 1366.00 104256.00
4/30/2009 E 116734 R 4/28/2009 823.00 105216.00
4/01/2009 E 116734 R 3/30/2009 275.00 52800.00
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Account # 7503902-4 CITY OF GREENVILLE o & — \2 C 0
Premises # 30092 200 W 5TH ST o Y ,JJ chnM”“
Utility @ W NV 7 ¥ ¥
Bill Date Utl Meter # U/R  Read Date Reading Usage
5/31/2011 W 98695 R 5/26/2011 237.00 10.47
4/29/2011 W 98695 R 4/27/2011 223.00 11.96
3/28/2011 W 98695 R 3/24/2011 207.00 11.96
2/25/2011 W 98695 R 2/21/2011 191.00 9.72
1/28/2011 W 98695 R 1/25/2011 178.00 9.72
12/30/2010 W 98695 R 12/28/2010 165.00 9.72
11/30/2010 W 98695 R 11/24/2010 152.00 8.97
10/29/2010 W 98695 R 10/27/2010 140.00 8.97
9/30/2010 W 98695 R 9/28/2010 128.00 11.22
8/27/2010 W 98695 R 8/25/2010 113.00 10.47
7/29/2010 W 98695 R 7/27/2010 99.00 9.72
6/30/2010 W 98695 R 6/28/2010 86.00 10.47
5/28/2010 W 98695 R 5/26/2010 72.00 8.97
4/30/2010 W 98695 R 4/28/2010 60.00 10.47
3/29/2010 W 98695 R 3/25/2010 46.00 10.47
2/26/2010 W 98695 R 2/24/2010 32.00 9.72
1/29/2010 W 98695 R 1/27/2010 19.00 8.97
12/31/2009 W 98695 R 12/29/2009 7.00 5.98
12/31/2009 W 497-1 R 12/10/2009 288.00 1.49
12/31/2009 W R 12/10/2009
12/31/2009 W 497-2 R 12/10/2009 500.00 2.99
11/30/2009 W 497-1 R 11/25/2009 286.00 3.74
11/30/2009 W 497-2 R 11/25/2009 496.00 5.98
10/30/2009 W 497-1 R 10/28/2009 281.00 3.74
10/30/2009 W 497-2 R 10/28/2009 488.00 7.48
9/30/2009 W 497-1 R 9/28/2009 276.00 3.74
9/30/2009 W 497-2 R 9/28/2009 478.00 5.98
8/31/2009 W 497-1 R 8/27/2009 271.00 3.74
8/31/2009 W 497-2 R 8/27/2009 470.00 5.98
7/30/2009 W 497-1 R 7/28/2009 266.00 2.99
7/30/2008 W 497-2 R 7/28/2009 462.00 5.98
6/29/2009 W 497-1 R 6/25/2009 262.00 3.74
6/29/2009 W 497-2 R §/25/2009 454.00 5.98
5/29/2009 W 497-1 R 5/27/2009 257.00 3.74
5/29/2009 W 497-2 R 5/27/2009 446.00 5.98
4/30/2009 W 497-1 R 4/28/2009 252.00 2.99
4/30/2009 W 497-2 R 4/28/2009 438.00 5.98
4/01/2009 W 497-1 R 3/30/2009 248.00 3.74
4/01/2009 W 497-2 R 3/30/2009 430.00 5.98
3/02/2009 W 497-1 R 2/26/2009 243.00 3.74
3/02/2009 W 497-2 R 2/26/2009 422.00 6.73
1/29/2009 W 497-1 R 1/27/2009 238.00 2.99
1/29/2009 W 497-2 R 1/27/2009 413.00 4.48
12/31/2008 W 497-1 R 12/29/2008 234.00 3.74
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Usage Information Report

Account # 7519947-1 CITY OF GREENVILLE
Premises # 30078 201 W 5TH ST
Meter # 119703
Utility B
Bill Date Utl Meter # U/R Read Date Reading Usage
5/31/2011 B 119703 R 5/26/2011 10385.00 26640.00
4/29/2011 E 119703 R 4/27/2011 10052.00 35200.00
3/28/2011 E 119703 R 3/24/2011 9612.00 41840.00
2/25/2011 E 119703 R 2/21/2011 9089.00 46800.00
1/28/2011 E 119703 R 1/25/2011 8504.00 50640.00
12/30/2010 E 119703 R 12/28/2010 7871.00 55760.00
11/30/2010 E 119703 R 11/24/2010 7174 .00 32320.00
10/29/2010 E 119703 R 10/27/2010 6770.00 25200.00
9/30/2010 E 119703 R 9/28/2010 6455.00 30720.00
8/27/2010 B 119703 R 8/25/2010 6071.00 30240.00
7/29/2010 B 119703 R 7/27/2010 5693.00 29280.00
6/30/2010 E 118703 R 6/28/2010 5327.00 31440.00
5/28/2010 E 119703 R 5/26/2010 4934 .00 23520.00
4/30/2010 E 119703 R 4/28/2010 4640.00 26080.00
3/29/2010 E 119703 R 3/25/2010 4314.00 38640.00
2/26/2010 E 119703 R 2/24/2010 3831.00 53200.00
1/29/2010 E 119703 R 1/27/2010 3166.00 53200.00
12/31/2009 B 119703 R 12/29/2009 2501.00 51840.00
11/30/2009 E 119703 R 11/25/2009 1853.00 32480.00
10/30/2009 E 119703 R 10/28/2009 1447 .00 22720.00
10/01/2009 E 119703 R 9/28/2009 1163.00 24880.00
8/31/2009 E 119703 R 8/27/2009 852.00 27600.00
7/30/2009 E 119703 R 7/28/2009 507.00 27280.00
6/29/2009 E 119703 R 6/25/2009 166.00 ©13280.00
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Usage Information Report

Account # 7519947-1 CITY OF GREENVILLE
Premises # 30078 201 W 5TH ST
Utility G
Bill Date Utl Meter # U/R  Read Date Reading Usage
2/29/2008 G 16270 R 1/23/2008 23346.00 .
1/31/2008 G 16270 R 1/23/2008 23346.00
12/31/2007 G 16270 R 12/27/2007 23346.00
11/30/2007 G 16270 R 11/28/2007 23345.00
10/30/2007 G 16270 R 10/26/2007 23346.00
9/28/2007 G 16270 R 9/26/2007 23346.00
8/30/2007 G 16270 R 8/28/2007 23346.00
7/30/2007 G 16270 R 7/26/2007 23346.00
6/29/2007 G 16270 R 6/27/2007 23346.00
5/31/2007 G 16270 R 5/29/2007 23346.00
5/01/2007 G 16270 R 4/25/2007 23346.00
4/03/2007 G 16270 R 3/28/2007 23346.00 1.00
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Account # 7519947-1 CITY OF GREENVILLE
Premises # 30078 201 W 5TH ST
Utility W
Bill Date Utl Meter # U/R  Read Date Reading Usage
5/31/2011 W 98715 R 5/26/2011 192.00 8.97
4/29/2011 W 98715 R 4/27/2011 180.00 6.73
3/28/2011 W 98715 R 3/24/2011 171.00 7.48
2/25/2011 W 98715 R 2/21/2011 161.00 5.23
1/28/2011 W 98715 R 1/25/2011 154.00 5.23
12/30/2010 W 98715 R 12/28/2010 147.00 5.98
11/30/2010 W 98715 R 11/24/2010 139.00 6.73
10/29/2010 W 98715 R 10/27/2010 130.00 6.73
9/30/2010 W 98715 R 9/28/2010 121.00 6.73
8/27/2010 W 98715 R 8/25/2010 112.00 5.98
7/29/2010 W 98715 R 7/27/2010 104.00 17.95
6/30/2010 W 98715 R 6/28/2010 80.00 5.98
5/28/2010 W 98715 R 5/26/2010 72.00 6.73
4/30/2010 W 98715 R 4/28/2010 63.00 16.45
3/29/2010 W 98715 R 3/25/2010 41.00 7.48
2/26/2010 W 98715 R 2/24/2010 31.00 10.47
1/29/2010 W 98715 R 1/27/2010 17.00 8.97
12/31/2009 W 98715 R 12/29/2009 5.00 4.48
12/31/2009 W 37867-1 R 12/10/2009 281.00 20.19
12/31/2009 W R 12/10/2009
12/31/2009 W 37867-2 R 12/10/2009 . 2.00 -
11/30/2009 W 37867-1 R 11/25/2009 254 .00 21.69
11/30/2009 W 37867-2 R 11/25/2009 2.00
10/30/2009 W 37867-1 R 10/28/2009 225.00 8.97
10/30/2009 W 37867-2 R 10/28/2009 2.00
10/01/2009 W 37867-1 R 9/28/2009 213.00 5.23
10/01/2009 W 37867-2 R 9/28/2009 2.00
8/31/2009 W 37867-1 R 8/27/2009 206.00 5.98
8/31/2009 W 37867-2 R 8/27/2009 2.00
7/30/2009 W 37867-1 R 7/28/2009 198.00 5.23
7/30/2009 W 37867-2 R 7/28/2009 2.00
6/29/2009 W 37867-1 R 6/25/2009 191.00 4.48
6/29/2009 W 37867-2 R 6/25/2009 2.00
5/29/2009 W 37867-1 R 5/27/2009 185.00 5.23
5/29/2009 W 37867-2 R 5/27/2009 2.00
4/30/2009 W 37867-1 R 4/28/2009 178.00 9.72
4/30/2009 W 37867-2 R 4/28/2009 2.00
4/01/2009 W 37867-1 R 3/30/2009 165.00 4.48
4/01/2009 W 37867-2 R 3/30/2009 2.00
3/02/2009 W 37867-1 R 2/26/2009 159.00 3.74
3/02/2009 W 37867-2 R 2/26/2009 2.00
1/29/2009 W 37867-1 R 1/27/2009 154.00 2.99
1/29/2009 W 37867-2 R 1/27/2009 2.00
12/31/2008 W 37867-1 R 12/29/2008 150.00 11.96
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Account # 7519947-1 CITY OF GREENVILLE
Premises # 30078 201 W 5TH ST
Utility S
Bill Date Utl Meter # U/R Read Date Reading Usage
5/31/2011 8 U 5/26/2011 8.38
4/29/2011 S U 4/27/2011 6.29
3/28/2011 S U 3/24/2011 6.99
2/25/2011 8 U 2/21/2011 4.89
1/28/2011 8 U 1/25/2011 4.89
12/30/2010 S U 12/28/2010 5.59
11/30/2010 8 U 11/24/2010 6.29
10/29/2010 S U 10/27/2010 6.29
9/30/2010 S8 U 9/28/2010 6.29
8/27/2010 S u 8/25/2010 5.59
7/29/2010 8§ U 7/27/2010 16.78
6/30/2010 S U 6/28/2010 5.59
5/28/2010 S U 5/26/2010 6.29
4/30/2010 8 U 4/28/2010 15.38
3/29/2010 S U 3/25/2010 6.99
2/26/2010 S 9] 2/24/2010 9.78
1/29/2010 S U 1/27/2010 8.38
12/31/2009 S U 12/29/2009 23.06
11/30/2009 S U 11/25/2009 20.28
10/30/2009 S U  10/28/2009 8.38
10/01/2009 8 U 9/28/2009 4.89
8/31/2009 8 U 8/27/2009 5.59
7/30/2009 S U 7/28/2009 4.89
6/29/2009 8 1) 6/25/2009 4,18
5/29/2009 8 U 5/27/2009 4.89
4/30/2009 8 U 4/28/2009 9.08
4/01/2009 8 U 3/30/2009 4.18
3/02/2009 S U 2/26/2009 3.49
1/29/2009 S U 1/27/2009 2.79
12/31/2008 S U 12/29/2008 11,18
12/02/2008 S U 11/25/2008 4.18
10/30/2008 S U 10/28/2008 4.89
9/29/2008 S U 9/25/2008 3.49
8/29/2008 S U 8/27/2008 11.88
7/30/2008 8 U 7/28/2008 3.49
6/27/2008 S U 6/25/2008 2.79
5/30/2008 8 U 5/28/2008 4.18
4/30/2008 S U 4/28/2008 9.78
3/31/2008 S U 3/26/2008 4.89
2/29/2008 S 13} 2/27/2008 2.79
1/31/2008 S U 1/29/2008 2.79
12/31/2007 S U 12/27/2007 3.49
11/30/2007 S U  11/28/2007 2.79
10/30/2007 S U 10/26/2007 4,89
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*%% GREENVILLE UTILITIES PRODUCTION FILES ***

Usage Information Report

Account # 3009300-9 CITY OF GREENVILLE
Premises # 30093 201 W BTH ST
Meter # Bl ouly 5969
Utility E
Bill Date TUtl Meter # U/R Read Date Reading Usage
5/31/2011 E 48969 R 5/26/2011 11327.00 161.00
4/29/2011 E 48969 R 4/27/2011 11166.00 191.00
3/28/2011 E 48969 R 3/24/2011 10975.00 177.00
2/25/2011 E 48969 R 2/21/2011 10798.00 156.00
1/28/2011 B 48969 R 1/25/2011 10642 .00 159.00
12/30/2010 E 48969 R 12/28/2010 10483.00 167.00
11/30/2010 E 48969 R 11/24/2010 10316.00 137.00
10/29/2010 E 48969 R 10/27/2010 10179.00 143.00
9/30/2010 B 48969 R 9/28/2010 10036.00 173.00
8/27/2010 E 48969 R 8/25/2010 9863.00 148.00
7/29/2010 E 48969 R 7/27/2010 9715.00 148.00
6/30/2010 E 48969 R 6/28/2010 9567.00 169.00
5/28/2010 E 48969 R 5/26/2010 ©398.00 140.00
4/30/2010 E 48969 R 4/28/2010 9258.00 168.00
3/29/2010 E 48969 R 3/25/2010 9090.00 141.00
2/26/2010 E 48969 R 2/24/2010 8949 .00 137.00
1/29/2010 B 48969 R 1/27/2010 8812.00 142.00
12/31/2009 E 48969 R 12/29/2009 8670.00 166.00
11/30/2009 E 48969 R 11/25/2009 8504 .00 137.00
10/30/2009 E 48969 R 10/28/2009 8367.00 143.00
10/01/2009 E 48969 R 9/28/2009 8224 .00 167.00
8/31/2009 B 48969 R 8/27/2009 8057.00 157.00
7/30/2009 B 48969 R 7/28/2009 7900.00 172.00
6/29/2009 E 48969 R 6/25/2009 7728.00 149 .00
5/29/2009 E 48969 R 5/27/2009 7579.00 147.00
4/30/2009 B 48969 R 4/28/2009 7432.00 144.00
4/01/2009 E 48969 R 3/30/2009 7288.00 282.00
3/02/2009 E 48969 R 2/26/2009 7006.00 479.00
1/29/2009 E 48969 R 1/27/2009 6527.00 465.00
12/31/2008 E 48969 R 12/29/2008 6062.00 544,00
12/02/2008 E 48969 R 11/25/2008 5518.00 436.00
10/30/2008 E 48969 R 10/28/2008 5082.00 506.00
9/29/2008 E 48969 R 9/25/2008 4576.00 414.00
8/29/2008 E 48969 R 8/27/2008 4162.00 490.00
7/30/2008 E 48969 R 7/28/2008 3672.00 540,00
6/27/2008 B 48969 R 6/25/2008 3132.00 456.00
5/30/2008 E 48969 R 5/28/2008 2676.00 485.00
4/30/2008 E 48969 R 4/28/2008 2191.00 530.00
3/31/2008 B 48969 R 3/26/2008 1661.00 455,00
2/29/2008 E 48969 R 2/27/2008 1206.00 467.00
1/31/2008 E 48969 R 1/29/2008 739.00 500.00
12/31/2007 E 48969 R 12/27/2007 239.00 239.00
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k4 GREENVILLE UTILITIES PROBUCTION FILBES ***

Usage Information Report

Account # 3007900-8 CITY OF GREENVILLE
Premises # Gae FYVIN 30079 201 W 5TH ST EMG #GENERTR
Utility @
Bill Date Utl Meter # U/R Read Date Reading Usage
5/31/2011 G 324459 R 5/26/2011 111.00 10.00
4/29/2011 G 32449 R 4/27/2011 101.00 14.00
3/28/2011 G 32449 R 3/24/2011 87.00 11.00
2/25/2011 G 32449 R 2/21/2011 76.00 11.00
1/28/2011 G 32449 R 1/25/2011 65.00 10.00
12/30/2010 G 32449 R 12/28/2010 55.00 14.00
11/30/2010 G 32449 R 11/24/2010 41.00 11.00
10/29/2010 G 32449 R 10/27/2010 30.00 11.00
9/30/2010 G 32449 R 9/28/2010 19.00 12.00
8/27/2010 G 32449 R 8/25/2010 7.00 7.00
8/27/2010 @G 7847 R 8/05/2010 112.00 2.00
7/29/2010 G 7847 R 7/27/2010 110.00 8.00
6/30/2010 G 7847 R 6/28/2010 102.00 10.00
5/28/2010 G 7847 R 5/26/2010 92.00 7.00
4/30/2010 G 7847 R 4/28/2010 85.00 10.00
3/29/2010 G 7847 R 3/25/2010 75.00 5.00
2/26/2010 G 7847 R 2/24/2010 70.00 2.00
1/29/2010 G 7847 R 1/27/2010 68.00
12/31/2009 G 7847 R 12/29/2009 68.00
11/30/2009 G 7847 R 11/25/2009 68.00
10/30/2009 G 7847 R 10/28/2009 68.00 11.00
9/30/2009 G 7847 R 9/28/2009 57.00 21.00
8/31/2009 G 7847 R 8/27/2009 36.00 7.00
7/30/2009 G 7847 R 7/28/2009 29.00 5.00
6/29/2009 G 7847 R 6/25/2009 24.00 7.00
5/29/2009 G 7847 R 5/27/2009 17.00 7.00
4/30/2009 G 7847 R 4/28/2009 10.00 7.00
4/01/2009 G 7847 R 3/30/2009 3.00 3.00
4/01/2009 G 7847 R 3/02/2009 873.00
3/02/2009 G 7847 R 2/26/2009 873.00 12.00
1/29/2009 G 7847 R 1/27/2009 861.00 7.00
12/31/2008 G 7847 R 12/29/2008 854.00 1.00
12/02/2008 G 7847 R 11/25/2008 853.00 1.00
10/30/2008 G 7847 R 10/28/2008 852.00 4,00
9/29/2008 G 7847 R 9/25/2008 848.00 3.00
8/29/2008 G 7847 R 8/27/2008 845.00
7/30/2008 G 7847 R 7/28/2008 845.00
6/27/2008 G 7847 R 6/25/2008 845.00 3.00
5/30/2008 G 7847 R 5/28/2008 842 .00
4/30/2008 G 7847 R 4/28/2008 842.00
3/31/2008 G 7847 R 3/26/2008 842 .00
2/29/2008 G 7847 R 2/27/2008 B42 .00
1/31/2008 G 7847 R 1/29/2008 842.00
12/31/2007 G 7847 R 12/27/2007 842.00 7.00
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Usage Information Report

Account # 1425300-9 CITY OF GREENVILLE
Premiges # 14253 1500 BEATTY ST
Meter # 120791
Utility E
Bill bate Utl Meter # U/R  Read Date Reading Usage
5/09/2011 E 120791 R 5/05/2011 7521.00 16200.00
4/08/2011 E 120791 R 4/06/2011 7116.00 13040.00
3/09/2011 E 120791 R 3/07/2011 6790.00 13040.00
2/08/2011 E 120791 R 2/03/2011 6464 .00 11720.00
1/10/2011 E 120791 R 1/05/2011 6171.00 11840.00
12/09/2010 E 120791 R 12/06/2010 5875.00 12720.00
11/08/2010 E 120791 R 11/04/2010 5557.00 16320.00
10/08/2010 E 120791 R 10/06/2010 5149.00 21560.00
9/09/2010 E 120791 R 9/07/2010 4610.00 30840.00
8/09/2010 E 120791 R 8/05/2010 3839.00 29360.00
7/09/2010 E 120791 R 7/07/2010 3105.00 28080.00
6/09/2010 E 120791 R 6/07/2010 2403.00 22160.00
5/10/2010 E 120791 R 5/06/2010 1849.00 15760.00
4/09/2010 E 120791 R 4/07/2010 1455.00 13600.00
3/08/2010 E 120791 R 3/04/2010 1115.00 11360.00
2/08/2010 E 120791 R 2/04/2010 831.00 11720.00
1/11/2010 E 120791 R 1/06/2010 538.00 11560.00
12/09/2009 E 120791 R 12/07/2009 249.00 9960.00
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Usage Information Report

Account # 1425300-9 CITY QOF GREENVILLE
Premises # 14253 1500 BEATTY ST
Utility W
Bill Date TUtl Meter # U/R Read Date Reading Usage
5/09/2011 W 88462 R 5/05/2011 343.00 26.92
4/08/2011 W 88462 R 4/06/2011 307.00 23.93
3/09/2011 W 88462 R 3/07/2011 275.00 54 .60
2/08/2011 W 88462 R 2/03/2011 202.00 20.19
1/10/2011 W 88462 R 1/05/2011 175.00 15.70
12/09/2010 W 88462 R 12/06/2010 154.00 14.96
11/08/2010 W 88462 R 11/04/2010 134.00 17.95
10/08/2010 W 88462 R 10/06/2010 110.00 26.18
9/09/2010 W 88462 R 9/07/2010 75.00 19.44
8/09/2010 W 88462 R 8/05/2010 49.00 26.18
7/09/2010 W 88462 R 7/07/2010 14.00 9.72
7/09/2010 W 30179 R 6/24/2010 5831.00 11.22
6/09/2010 W 30179 R 6/07/2010 5816.00 20.94
5/10/2010 W 30179 R 5/06/2010 5788.00 21.69
4/09/2010 W 30179 R 4/07/2010 5759.00 26.92
3/08/2010 W 30179 R 3/04/2010 5723.00 20.94
2/08/2010 W 30179 R 2/04/2010 5695.00 14.21
1/11/2010 W 30179 R 1/06/2010  5676.00 19.44
12/09/2009 W 30179 R 12/07/2009 5650.00 13.46
11/09/2009 W 30179 R 11/05/2009 5632.00 14.96
10/09/2009 W 30179 R 10/07/2009 5612.00 21.69
9/09/2009 W 30179 R 9/04/2009 5583.00 26.18
8/10/2009 W 3017¢ R 8/06/2009 5548,00 17.95
7/09/2009 W 30179 R 7/07/2009 5524 .00 26.18
6/08/2009 W 30179 R 6/04/2009 5489.00 15.70
5/08/20009 W 30179 R 5/06/2009 5468.00 14.21
4/09/2009 W 30179 R 4/07/2009 5449.00 17.95
3/09/2009 W 30179 R 3/05/2009 5425,00 13.46
2/09/2009 W 30179 R 2/04/2009 5407.00 12.71
1/08/2009 W 30179 R 1/05/2009 5390.00 21.69
12/08/2008 W 30179 R 12/04/2008 5361.00 13.46
11/10/2008 W 30179 R 11/05/2008 5343.00 17.20
10/08/2008 W 30179 R 10/06/2008 5320.00 18.70
9/09/2008 W 30179 R 9/04/2008 5295.00 53.10
8/08/2008 W 30179 R 8/06/2008 5224.00 23.93 -
7/09/2008 W 30179 R 7/07/2008 5192.00 32.91
